
P.O. Box 20008 • Bakersfield, CA 93390-0008 • Phone:  (661) 589-0760 • Fax:  (661) 589-6822 

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

10000

0 50 100 150 200 250
03700687_Survey_Temperature_09-02-2011(FF33)

 5-1/2" 11.6#
7510'-7739'
Wire Screen:
7532'-7572' & 7610'-7738'

7410' GLM
7448' XN
7481' PKR
7491' TAIL
7570' WSO
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2313' GLM

3649' GLM

4846' GLM

5855' GLM

MARKER ZONES:
TOP MP @ 7322'
TOP S1 @ 7553'
TOP S4 @ 7641'
TOP S8 @ 7712'

6709' GLM

6237'-6287'
PENGO
PATCH

463' SSSV

7570' WSO

ALISO CANYON
FE RNANDO FE E  33

September 2, 2011
2604 PSI

70.48 BCF
2562 PSI
523 PSI
2 DAYS

173 DE G F
NONE  OBSE RVE D

100 FPM
7739'
7739'

0'
N. SHANNON

D. HUSSION 

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY

FIELD NAME
WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY
TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
N UM B ER  OF  D A YS  S HUT IN

B OTTOM  TEM P ER A TUR E

F ILL OVER  B OTTOM  P ER F .

LOGGING ENGINEER

WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
TO TA L D EP TH (P B TD )

TO TA L D EP TH LOGG ED  (P U)

 


